WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND %

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020
Results Men Under 23
2 Start Loop + 4 Laps - Distance: 18.2 km
Rank N° Name UCI ID National Team YOB Time Gap
1 16 PIDCOCK Thomas 10010977552 GREAT BRITAIN 1999 1:08:15 +0:00
2 3 BLEVINS Christopher 10010130319 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1998 1:10:07 +1:52
3 5 ROTH Joel 10011191558 SWITZERLAND 1999 1:11:20 +3:05
4 10 AVONDETTO Simone 10029925086 ITALY 2000 1:11:36 +3:21
5 9 FINCHAM Sean 10010126982 CANADA 1998 1:12:01 +3:46
6 4 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Martin 10015410149 CHILE 2000 1:12:05 +3:50
7 6 ALBIN Vital 10010129511 SWITZERLAND 1998 1:13:13 +4:58
8 61 FONTANA Filippo 10016518878 ITALY 2000 1:13:20 +5:05
9 22 ALLARD Basile 10011138816 FRANCE 1998 1:13:36 +5:21
10 23 ZANOTTI Juri 10011009581 ITALY 1999 1:13:42 +5:27
11 13 PUNTENER Fabio 10015750154 SWITZERLAND 1999 1:14:03 +5:48
12 11 LIST David 10011197420 GERMANY 1999 1:14:08 +5:53
13 46 SCHATTI Luca 10016519888 SWITZERLAND 2000 1:14:44 +6:29
14 20 BASTOS GALINSKI Ulan 10015899900 BRAZIL 1998 1:14:52 +6:37
15 27 WOODS Carter 10048829477 CANADA 2001 1:15:08 +6:53
16 71 MOISEIEV Hennadii 10089480561 UKRAINE 2001 1:15:55 +7:40
17 14 CHENEVAL Loan 10027783511 FRANCE 2000 1:15:55 +7:40
18 21 ALDRIDGE Charlie 10023937762 GREAT BRITAIN 2001 1:16:14 +7:59
19 36 VITTONE Andreas Emanuele 10030119692 ITALY 2001 1:16:19 +8:04
20 59 HOLMGREN Gunnar 10010977249 CANADA 1999 1:16:29 +8:14
21 39 AZZARO Mathis 10027279010 FRANCE 2000 1:16:37 +8:22
22 12 DISERA Quinton 10009821232 CANADA 1998 1:16:41 +8:26
23 25 ORSCHEL Tyler 10010826392 CANADA 1998 1:16:50 +8:35
24 15 KAISER Leon Reinhard 10043808820 GERMANY 2000 1:17:20 +9:05
25 7 BALMER Alexandre 10016568287 SWITZERLAND 2000 1:17:27 +9:12
26 57 NOWAK Stanislaw 10011041412 POLAND 1999 1:17:35 +9:20
27 49 BAIR Mario 10035124185 AUSTRIA 2001 1:17:40 +9:25
28 18 ANDERSEN Alexander Young 10048953961 DENMARK 2000 1:18:41 +10:26
29 26 SCHEHL Niklas 10009979159 GERMANY 1998 1:19:07  +10:52
30 8 ZALTSMAN Tomer 10011012615 ISRAEL 1999 1:19:38 +11:23
31 32 van DIJKE Mick 10022761032 NETHERLANDS 2000 -1LAP
32 53 FLYNN Sean 10023509346 GREAT BRITAIN 2000 -1LAP
33 37 BREGENZER Alex 10010183364 GERMANY 1998 -1LAP
34 34 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas 10064921575 BELGIUM 2001 -1LAP
35 77 GUTIERREZ PRIETO Adair Zabdiel 10050204958 MEXICO 2001 -1LAP
36 48 JIROUS Samuel 10048206455 CZECH REPUBLIC 2000 -1LAP
37 64 SCHUMACHER lan 10058530992 NETHERLANDS 2001 -1LAP
38 68 BIRCHILL Harry 10023853391 GREAT BRITAIN 2001 -1LAP
39 69 ROUILLER Loris 10016598094 SWITZERLAND 2000 -1LAP
40 43 LUNDE Pavel 10010129309 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1998 -1LAP
41 60 BURKI Nick 10010129612 SWITZERLAND 1998 -1LAP
42 41 HEUER Markus Kaad 10048319017 DENMARK 2001 -1LAP
43 55 PHILIPSEN Victor 10050523341 DENMARK 2001 -2LAP
44 67 XAVIER de OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Gustavo 10065892181 BRAZIL 2001 -2LAP
45 42 JELINEK Josef 10009745652 CZECH REPUBLIC 1998 -2LAP
46 38 GOVEKAR Matevz 10017582444 SLOVENIA 2000 -2LAP
47 65 OSTASZEWSKI Karol 10015773392 POLAND 1998 -2LAP
48 28 LUKAN Pavlo 10011083040 UKRAINE 1999 -2LAP
49 58 MARTIN SOTO Nicolas 10052563573 CHILE 2000 -2LAP
50 56 SKALA Jaromir 10009839117 CZECH REPUBLIC 1998 -2LAP
51 19 LINDH Vilgot 10022363130 SWEDEN 2000 -2LAP
52 17 GONEN Gil-Li 10053899244 ISRAEL 2000 -2LAP
53 80 RISBERG David 10022265019 SWEDEN 1999 -2LAP
54 75 ELIASSON Hugo 10022319781 SWEDEN 2001 -2LAP
55 72 KRYNSKI Piotr 10062374721 POLAND 2001 -2LAP
56 70 de NIJS Sam 10015776628 NETHERLANDS 1998 -2LAP
57 52 ZANGERLE Emanuel 10035126411 AUSTRIA 2000 -2LAP
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UCI

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020

2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A

rresenTED BY (N) Mercedes-Benz

LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

&

Results Men Under 23
Rank N° Name UCIID National Team YOB Time Gap
58 73 van der WALT Daniel 10052105451 SOUTH AFRICA 2001 -2LAP
59 79 IVANOV Nikolay 10036014060 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2001 -2LAP
60 33 GALLO FLORIDO Ignacio 10052261762 CHILE 2000 -2LAP
61 45 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian 10022243700 ANDORRA 2000 -2LAP
62 35 SUKHNEYV Valeriy 10034983335 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2000 -2LAP
63 66 JENCUS Jakub 10046034564 SLOVAKIA 2001 -2LAP
64 47 BILIC Anthony 10011182868 CROATIA 1999 -2LAP
65 63 BRENES MATA Sebastian 10050392187 COSTA RICA 2000 -2LAP
66 76 AZCONA ACOSTA Emilio 10054277645 MEXICO 2001 -2LAP
71 78 HERRERA OCHOA Esteban 10079606264 MEXICO 2001 -2LAP
67 29 BURTA Roberto-Dumitru 10060875564 ROMANIA 1999 -2LAP
69 62 SANDOVAL JIMENEZ Antonio de Jesus 10064442841 MEXICO 2000 -2LAP
68 50 MOLDANSKY Gerhard-Cristin 10063375538 ROMANIA 1999 -2LAP
70 74 BONEV Alek 10062676128 BULGARIA 2000 -3LAP
24 LEVI Eitan 10056549465 ISRAEL 2000 DNS
54 POCHACKER Julian 10015731158 AUSTRIA 1999 DNS
Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature Avg Speed
30 41 2 Sunny 7°C 16.000 Km/h
Finish Judge President of Commissaires' Panel
BARUFFI Giorgio (ITA)
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNS Did Not Start
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2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

UCI

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Men Under 23

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Start Loop 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 16 PIDCOCK Thomas GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.000 1:08:15 +0:00
7:01  (3) 1411 (2) 26:44 (1) 39:58 (1) 54:08 (1) 1:08:15 (1)
12:33 (1) 13114 (1) 14:10  (2) 14:07 (1)
2 3 BLEVINS Christopher USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.574  1:10:07 +1:52
6:55 (1) 14:10 (1) 27:29 (2) 41:21  (2) 55:36  (2) 1:10:07  (2)
13:19  (2) 13:52 (2) 14:15 (3) 14:31  (6)
3 5 ROTH Joel Sul SWITZERLAND 15.308  1:11:20 +3:05
7:09 (6) 14:31  (3) 28:30 (5) 42:40 (4) 56:49 (3) 1:11:20  (3)
13:59 (5) 14:10 (3) 14:09 (1) 14:31 (6)
4 10 AVONDETTO Simone ITA ITALY 15.251  1:11:36 +3:21
710 (7) 14:35 (6) 28:19 (3) 42:46 (5) 57:23 (4) 1:11:36  (4)
1344 (3) 14:27 (7) 14:37  (5) 14:13  (2)
5 9 FINCHAM Sean CAN CANADA 15.163  1:12:01 +3:46
7:08 (5) 14:35 (5) 28:22  (4) 42:39 (3) 57:23 (5) 1:12:01  (5)
13:47 (4) 14:17  (5) 14:44 (8) 14:38 (10)
6 4 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Martin CHI CHILE 15.149  1:12:05 +3:50
7:00 (2) 14:34  (4) 28:42 (6) 43:11  (6) 57:51 (6) 1:12:05 (6)
14:08 (6) 14:29 (9) 14:40 (6) 14:14  (3)
7 6 ALBIN Vital Sul SWITZERLAND 14915 1:13:13 +4:58
7:26 (13) 15:03 (10) 29:12  (8) 43:43  (9) 58:18 (7) 1:13:13  (7)
14:09 (8) 14:31 (10) 14:35 (4) 14:55 (15)
8 61 FONTANA Filippo ITA ITALY 14.891  1:13:20 +5:05
7:32 (16) 15:11 (15) 29:39 (11) 43:52 (10) 58:33 (8) 1:13:20 (8)
14:28 (11) 14:13  (4) 14:41  (7) 14:47 (11)
9 22 ALLARD Basile FRA FRANCE 14.837 1:13:36 +5:21
7:35 (18) 15:16 (17) 29:50 (13) 44:18 (12) 59:02 (11) 1:13:36  (9)
14:34 (14) 14:28 (8) 14:44  (8) 14:34 (8)
10 23 ZANOTTI Juri ITA ITALY 14.817 1:13:42 +5:27
714 (9) 14:50 (8) 29:15 (10) 44:12 (1) 59:15 (12) 1:13:42 (10)
14:25 (10) 14:57 (16) 15:03 (12) 14:27  (5)
11 13 PUNTENER Fabio Sul SWITZERLAND 14.747 1:14:03 +5:48
7:27 (14) 15:04 (11) 29:14  (9) 43:37 (8) 58:44 (10) 1:14:03 (11)
14:10  (9) 14:23 (6) 15:07 (13) 15:19 (19)
12 11 LIST David GER GERMANY 14.730  1:14:08 +5:53
713 (8) 14:42  (7) 28:50 (7) 43:34  (7) 58:41 (9) 1:14:08 (12)
14:08 (6) 14:44 (11) 15:07 (13) 15:27 (23)
13 46 SCHATTI Luca Sul SWITZERLAND 14.612 1:14:44 +6:29
8:00 (29) 15:42 (21) 30:11 (17) 45:01 (14) 59:53 (13) 1:14:44 (13)
14:29 (12) 14:50 (13) 14:52 (10) 14:51 (13)
14 20 BASTOS GALINSKI Ulan BRA BRAZIL 14.586  1:14:52 +6:37
7:35 (17) 15:26 (18) 30:06 (16) 45:02 (15) 1:00:02 (14) 1:14:52 (14)
14:40 (15) 14:56 (15) 15:00 (11) 14:50 (12)
15 27 WOODS Carter CAN CANADA 14.534  1:15:08 +6:53
7:29 (15) 15:10 (13) 29:39 (12) 45:00 (13) 1:00:16 (15) 1:15:08 (15)
14:29 (12) 15:21 (24) 15:16 (15) 14:52 (14)
16 71 MOISEIEV Hennadii UKR UKRAINE 14.384  1:15:55 +7:40
7:58 (27) 15:46 (22) 30:28 (19) 45:25 (17) 1:00:58 (16) 1:15:55 (16)
14:42 (16) 14:57 (16) 15:33 (22) 14:57 (17)
17 14 CHENEVAL Loan FRA FRANCE 14.384 1:15:55 +7:40
8:05 (32) 16:00 (29) 31:07 (27) 46:13 (26) 1:01:33 (22) 1:15:55 (17)
15:07 (26) 15:06 (19) 15:20 (16) 14:22  (4)
18 21 ALDRIDGE Charlie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.324 1:16:14 +7:59
7:51 (22) 15:57 (27) 31:09 (28) 46:16 (27) 1:01:39 (24) 1:16:14 (18)
15:12 (28) 15:07 (20) 15:23 (18) 14:35 (9)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Start Loop 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
19 36 VITTONE Andreas Emanuele ITA ITALY 14.309 1:16:19 +8:04
7:52 (23) 15:48 (23) 30:51 (24) 4556 (21)  1:01:24 (21)  1:16:19 (19)
15:03 (24) 15:05 (18) 15:28 (21) 14:55 (15)
20 59 HOLMGREN Gunnar CAN CANADA 14.278 1:16:29 +8:14
8:19 (35) 16:01 (30) 30:47 (22) 45:41 (19) 1:01:06 (17) 1:16:29 (20)
14:46 (17) 14:54 (14) 15:25 (19) 15:23 (22)
21 39 AZZARO Mathis FRA FRANCE 14.253  1:16:37 +8:22
8:38 (50) 16:20 (32) 31:11 (30) 45:56 (22) 1:01:18 (19) 1:16:37 (21)
14:51 (18) 14:45 (12) 15:22 (17) 15:19 (19)
22 12 DISERA Quinton CAN CANADA 14.240 1:16:41 +8:26
7:19 (10) 15:08 (12) 30:20 (18) 4548 (20)  1:01:38 (23)  1:16:41 (22)
15:12 (28) 15:28 (27) 15:50 (27) 15:03 (18)
23 25 ORSCHEL Tyler CAN CANADA 14.213  1:16:50 +8:35
7:19 (1) 15:11 (14) 30:04 (15) 45:28 (18) 1:01:09 (18) 1:16:50 (23)
14:53 (20) 15:24 (25) 15:41 (24) 15:41 (25)
24 15 KAISER Leon Reinhard GER GERMANY 14.121 1:17:20 +9:05
7:59 (28) 15:55 (25) 30:48 (23) 46:05 (24) 1:01:41 (25) 1:17:20 (24)
14:53 (20) 15:17 (22) 15:36 (23) 15:39 (24)
25 7 BALMER Alexandre Sul SWITZERLAND 14.099 1:17:27 +9:12
7:25 (12) 15:00 (9) 29:52 (14) 4517 (16)  1:01:22 (20)  1:17:27 (25)
14:52 (19) 15:25 (26) 16:05 (30) 16:05 (28)
26 57 NOWAK Stanislaw POL POLAND 14.075 1:17:35 +9:20
7:41 (19) 15:37 (20) 30:32 (21) 46:04 (23) 1:01:45 (26) 1:17:35 (26)
14:55 (22) 15:32 (30) 15:41 (24) 15:50 (26)
27 49 BAIR Mario AUT AUSTRIA 14.060 1:17:40 +9:25
8:29 (42) 16:38 (38) 31:40 (33) 46:53 (29) 1:02:18 (28) 1:17:40 (27)
15:02 (23) 15:13 (21) 15:25 (19) 15:22 (21)
28 18 ANDERSEN Alexander Young DEN DENMARK 13.878  1:18:41 +10:26
8:02 (30) 15:59 (28) 31:07 (26) 46:37 (28)  1:02:38 (29)  1:18:41 (28)
15:08 (27) 15:30 (28) 16:01 (28) 16:03 (27)
29 26 SCHEHL Niklas GER GERMANY 13.802 1:19:07 +10:52
7:08  (4) 15:16 (16) 30:30 (20) 46:13 (25) 1:01:55 (27) 1:19:07 (29)
15:14 (30) 15:43 (33) 15:42 (26) 17:12 (30)
30 8 ZALTSMAN Tomer ISR ISRAEL 13.713  1:19:38  +11:23
7:57 (26) 15:56 (26) 31:10 (29) 46:55 (30) 1:02:58 (30) 1:19:38 (30)
15:14 (30) 15:45 (34) 16:03 (29) 16:40 (29)
31 32 van DIJKE Mick NED NETHERLANDS -1LAP
8:29 (43) 16:24 (34) 31:29 (31) 47:00 (31)
15:05 (25) 15:31 (29)
32 53 FLYNN Sean GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
8:36 (47) 17:08 (48) 32:31 (41) 47:48 (33)
15:23 (33) 15117 (22)
33 37 BREGENZER Alex GER GERMANY -1LAP
7:42 (21) 15:50 (24) 31:32 (32) 47:26 (32)
15:42 (42) 15:54 (37)
34 34 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas BEL BELGIUM -1LAP
8:26 (40) 16:37 (37) 32:15 (37) 48:01 (36)
15:38 (37) 15:46 (35)
35 77 GUTIERREZ PRIETO Adair Zabdiel MEX MEXICO -1LAP
8:41 (53) 17:08 (46) 32:28 (38) 48:03 (37)
15:20 (32) 15:35 (31)
36 48 JIROUS Samuel CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
8:50 (55) 17:12 (52) 32:51 (45) 48:28 (39)
15:39 (39) 15:37 (32)
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Race Analysis

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020

LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

N

Men Under 23

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Start Loop 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 64 SCHUMACHER lan NED NETHERLANDS -1LAP
8:18 (34) 16:18 (31) 31:49 (34) 48:00 (35)
15:31 (35) 16:11 (40)
38 68 BIRCHILL Harry GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
8:52 (58) 17:14 (53) 32:53 (47) 48:42 (41)
15:39 (39) 15:49 (36)
39 69 ROUILLER Loris Sul SWITZERLAND -1LAP
8:05 (31) 16:23 (33) 32:14 (36) 48:18 (38)
15:51 (44) 16:04 (38)
40 43 LUNDE Pavel RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
8:15 (33) 16:36 (35) 32:30 (40) 48:39 (40)
15:54 (46) 16:09 (39)
a4 60 BURKI Nick Sul SWITZERLAND -1LAP
8:37 (48) 17:05 (44) 32:43 (42) 48:59 (42)
15:38 (37) 16:16 (41)
42 41 HEUER Markus Kaad DEN DENMARK -1LAP
7:41 (20) 15:36 (19) 31:05 (25) 47:51 (34)
15:29 (34) 16:46 (42)
43 55 PHILIPSEN Victor DEN DENMARK -2LAP
8:37 (49) 17:06 (45) 32:52 (46)
15:46 (43)
44 67 XAVIER de OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Gustavo BRA BRAZIL -2LAP
8:26 (39) 16:36 (36) 32:11 (35)
15:35 (36)
45 42 JELINEK Josef CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -2LAP
8:40 (52) 17:11 (51) 32:50 (43)
15:39 (39)
46 38 GOVEKAR Matevz SLO SLOVENIA -2LAP
8:33 (44) 17:10 (50) 33:10 (48)
16:00 (48)
47 65 OSTASZEWSKI Karol POL POLAND -2LAP
8:52 (57) 17:20 (55) 33:34 (52)
16:14 (51)
48 28 LUKAN Pavlo UKR UKRAINE -2LAP
7:54 (24) 16:54 (41) 33:26 (51)
16:32 (55)
49 58 MARTIN SOTO Nicolas CHI CHILE -2LAP
9:02 (61) 17:35 (57) 33:39 (53)
16:04 (49)
50 56 SKALA Jaromir CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -2LAP
8:35 (46) 16:54 (42) 32:51 (44)
15:57 (47)
51 19 LINDH Vilgot SWE SWEDEN -2LAP
7:55 (25) 17:18 (54) 33:53 (55)
16:35 (56)
52 17 GONEN Gil-Li ISR ISRAEL -2LAP
8:28 (41) 16:51 (40) 33:21 (50)
16:30 (54)
53 80 RISBERG David SWE SWEDEN -2LAP
8:20 (37) 17:08 (46) 33:16 (49)
16:08 (50)
54 75 ELIASSON Hugo SWE SWEDEN -2LAP
8:55 (59) 17:36 (59) 34:17 (57)
16:41 (58)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Men Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Start Loop 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
55 72 KRYNSKI Piotr POL POLAND -2LAP
8:34 (45) 16:39 (39) 32:30 (39)
15:51 (44)
56 70 de NIJS Sam NED NETHERLANDS -2LAP
9:08 (63) 17:44 (61) 34:08 (56)
16:24 (53)
57 52 ZANGERLE Emanuel AUT AUSTRIA -2LAP
9:07 (62) 17:36 (58) 33:53 (54)
16:17 (52)
58 73 van der WALT Daniel RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
9:12 (65) 17:43 (60) 34:19 (58)
16:36 (57)
59 79 IVANOV Nikolay RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
8:21 (38) 17:05 (43) 34:35 (59)
17:30 (64)
60 33 GALLO FLORIDO Ignacio CHI CHILE -2LAP
9:20 (67) 17:53 (63) 34:54 (61)
17:01 (59)
61 45 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian AND ANDORRA -2LAP
8:43 (54) 17:28 (56) 34:56 (62)
17:28 (63)
62 35 SUKHNEV Valeriy RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
8:39 (51) 18:11 (65) 35:14 (64)
17:03 (61)
63 66 JENCUS Jakub SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
9:17 (66) 17:49 (62) 34:51 (60)
17:02 (60)
64 47 BILIC Anthony CRO CROATIA -2LAP
8:58 (60) 17:57 (64) 35:05 (63)
17:08 (62)
65 63 BRENES MATA Sebastian CRC COSTA RICA -2LAP
8:20 (36) 17:08 (49) 35:49 (65)
18:41 (67)
66 76 AZCONA ACOSTA Emilio MEX MEXICO -2LAP
9:33 (69) 18:43 (66) 36:17 (66)
17:34 (65)
67 29 BURTA Roberto-Dumitru ROU ROMANIA -2LAP
9:10 (64) 18:44 (67) 36:43 (67)
17:59 (66)
68 50 MOLDANSKY Gerhard-Cristin ROU ROMANIA -3LAP
9:31 (68) 19:30 (69)
69 62 SANDOVAL JIMENEZ Antonio de Jesus MEX MEXICO -3LAP
8:51 (56) 19:19 (68)
70 74 BONEV Alek BUL BULGARIA -3LAP
9:52 (71) 21:02 (71)
71 78 HERRERA OCHOA Esteban MEX MEXICO -3LAP
9:43 (70) 20:11 (70)
24 LEVIEitan ISR ISRAEL DNS
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND %

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A

rresenTED BY (N) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) -9 OCT 2020
Race Analysis

Men Under 23

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Start Loop 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
54 POCHACKER Julian AUT AUSTRIA DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNS Did Not Start
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